ACCOUNT NUMBER

General Fund

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Pol i ce Depart nment

001-2101-521-1200
001-2101-521-1400
001-2101-521- 1500
001-2101-521-2100
001-2101-521- 2200
001-2101-521- 2300
001-2101-521- 3100
001-2101-521- 3400
001-2101-521- 3500
001-2101-521-4000
001-2101-521- 4100
001-2101-521- 4300
001-2101-521- 4400
001-2101-521- 4600
001-2101-521- 4610
001-2101-521-4700
001-2101-521- 4800
001-2101-521- 4900
001-2101-521-5100
001-2101-521-5110
001-2101-521- 5200
001-2101-521-5210
001-2101-521-5211
001-2101-521- 5400
001-2101-521-5500
001-2101-521-5510
001-2101-521- 6400
001-2101-521-9907

* Kk K

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance
Pr of essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
I nvestigative Services
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Utility Services

Rental s & Leases

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Marine Division

Printing & Binding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges

O fice Supplies

Marine Division
Operating Supplies
Marine Division

Fuel Marine Division
Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Tr ai ni ng

Marine Division

Machi nery & Equi pment
Donat i ons

Pol i ce Depart nent

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
25 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

7,023, 530
750, 000
191, 640
604, 590

1, 824, 560

1, 316, 390

47,234
32, 100
12, 000
20, 275
5, 050
300
38, 000
45, 000
5, 000
3, 000
2,000
1, 200
43, 970
1, 000
125, 200
2,500

12, 140, 108

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

1,797,718
237,490
44,087
153, 423
440, 814
283,934

3, 039, 045

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

5, 225, 812
512,510
147, 553
451, 167

1,383, 746

1,032, 456

24,744
31,700
1,239
19, 515
3, 389

9, 012, 564

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



